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2017-18 2016-17
180 180
480 480

80

80 80

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

PG[1 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

336

1203

23

67

No. of
Female
Students

166

734

36

62

Placement & Higher Studies

Total Within Outside Outside

Students =~ State State Country
(Including ~ (Including = (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

502 270 232 0

1937 163 1771 3

59 22 37 0

129 58 71 0
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Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

169

360

28

2015-16
180

480

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

28

33

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

0

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

0

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of s
Year students intake in  students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed selectec
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed graduates (Amount Higher ¢
time inRs.)
(2013-14) 180 180 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 166 17 400000 (four lakhs) 41
(2014-15) 180 176 (2015-16) 2 (2016-17) 151 32 500000 (five lakhs) 44
(2015-16) 180 180 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 133 62 500000 (five lakhs) 51
UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic = No. of students Academic = No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates per annum selecte
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher
time
2011-12 240 240 201213 12 2015-16 226 55 380000 (three lakhs 63
eighty thousand)
2012-13 300 282 2013-14 20 2016-17 256 166 460000 (four lakhs sixty 54
thousand )
2013-14 360 316 2014-15 16 2017-18 303 144 550000 (five lakhs fifty 114

thousand)

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic = No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.) for Higher Stu
year placed
(2015-16) 80 68 (2015-16) 60 9 400000 (four lakhs) 8
(2016-17) 80 57 (2016-17) 53 12 480000 (four lakhs eighty 10
thousand)
(2017-18) 80 59 (2017-18) 49 38 650000 (six lakhs fifty 11
thousand)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic = No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stut
year placed
(2014-15) 80 80 (2015-16) = 65 10 400000 (four lakhs) 10
(2015-16) 80 63 (2016-17) 49 12 500000 (five lakhs) 11
(2016-17) 80 70 (2017-18) 54 42 550000 (five lakhs fifty 8
thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

http:/Nlogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 2/8
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 5
Part Time 0

Total Students

33

0

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1

http:/Nlogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

3089002 (thirty lakhs eighty nine th
ousand two)

4296877 (forty two lakhs ninety six
thousand eight hundred seventy s
even)

8753906 (eighty seven lakhs fifty th
ree thousand nine hundred and six
only)

32486952 (three crore twenty four
lakhs eighty six thousand nine hun
dred and fifity two)

23688424 (two crore thirty six lakh
s eighty eight thousand four hundr
ed and twenty four only)

4680308 (forty six lakhs eighty tho
usand three hundred and eight onl
y)

2016-17

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2734201 (twenty seven lakhs thirty
four thousand two hundred one)

3020810 (thirty lakhs twenty thous
and eight hundred and ten only)

7255352 (seventy two lakhs fifty fiv
e thousand three hundred and fifty
two only)

30431147 (three crore four lakhs t
hirty one thousand one hundred a
nd forty seven only)

12321826 (one crore twenty three |
akhs twenty one thousand eight hu
ndred and twenty six only)

4049856 (forty lakhs forty nine tho
usand eight hundred and fifty six o
nly)

2015-16

2015-16

Utilised Amou

1740895 (seventeen lak
usand eight hundred nil

3698988 (thirty six lakhs
ht thousand nine hundr
hty eight only)

5722587 (fifty seven lak|
wo thousand five hundr
hty seven only)

27858434 (two crore se'
lakhs fifty eight thousan
dred and thirty four onl

7747126 (seventy seven
seven thousand one hu
wenty six only)

4448694 (forty four lakr
t thousand six hundred
only)
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Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18

520500

five lakhs twenty thousand five hundred o

nly
Consultancy Project Details
Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 3
Total no. of Client Organizations 3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1040000

Amount Received in Words

ten lakhs forty thousand only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

347500

nly

2016-17

1288000

twelve lakhs eighty eight thousand only

three lakhs forty seven thousand five hundred o

2015-16

201850

2015-16

476600

four lakhs seventy six thousand six

nly

two lakhs one thousand eight hundred and fif

Yes, more than 80% of tl

buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of tl

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age

1 SARDA MUKUND 53
BHAGIRATH

2 DESHPANDE 54

BHAGYASHREE MANOHAR

3 BENDALE UJWALA 42
SHALIGRAM

4 DHARM JYOTI SHRIRANG 47

5 DEO SAPNA SUKRUT 37

6 BHOSALE VINAYA PRATAP 46

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http:/Nlogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification = Experience

(In Months)
Ph.D 310
Ph.D 310
Ph.D 156
Ph.D 156
Ph.D 96
Ph.D 72

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working Joining
with institution? Date
Yes 15-07-
1999
Yes 15-07-
1999
Yes 01-06-
2005
Yes 01-06-
2005
Yes 01-07-
2010
Yes 01-07-
2012

Leaving
Date
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

ANBHULE RAJENDRA
DATTATRAY

PATIL YUVRA] DILIP

GAUR KRUSHNA DEO

KHAN RAFIQ AHMED MIYA

SHRINGARPURE SALIL

INDRANEEL

INAMDAR POURNIMA

NATU SHAILESH

BHONGALE JAY SUKHDEO

KONDARWAR SIDDHANT

VEDPATHAK SMITA

YOGESH

DEO SUKRUT MAKARAND

AWARIWAR MAMTA

DEORAO

KHANDARE JAYSHRI
PANDURANG]I

CONTRACTOR TANZIMA

ABDUL MAJID

BORADE UMA ARUN

KANK NETRA AJAY

PALIWAL JITENDRA

VIJAYKUMAR

PATWARDHAN PRIYANKA

RAJPUT SAKSHI

KALUSKAR ISHA

SUREKHA VISHAKHA

SHRIKANT

AGASHE NEHA VISHAL

PRASANNAN GENJUMON

43

34

81

64

38

42

39

36

32

35

37

33

36

39

29

36

34

44

37

30

26

36

30
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http:/Nlogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

LLD

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

SLET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

NET

SLET

Ph.D

NET

SLET

NET

NET

SLET

108

84

300

82

96

60

156

96

96

96

132

96

96

72

24

60

36

60

108

48

24

9

48

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2015

24-02-
2010

28-10-
2010

26-02-
2010

15-07-
2010

01-12-
2010

01-12-
2010

01-07-
2012

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2012

01-07-
2014

31-05-
2016

31-05-
2016

31-05-
2016

31-03-
2017

30-09-
2016

30-09-
2017

30-06-
2017

30-11-
2015

31-10-
2017

30-04-
2018

31-10-
2017

30-09-
2016
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

VIKRAMADITYA

LIMAYE RAJAS SURESH

DHERE VIDYA VASANT

MISHRA AMAN

RAMESHWAR

PENDHARKAR SANJAY
VASANTRAO

PAWAR MAYURA UNMESH

GIRME ANURADHA
KUNAL

KADAM SUSHANT
RAGHUNATHRAO

KARKHANIS KETAKI
DEEPAK

KADAM SHRADHA

MUKUND

CHOPRA DEVI SARAN

DIVE ULHAS SHAMRAO

DUGANE SARITA

NAVANDAR SHEETAL

SALUNKHE VAIBHAV

VASANTRAO

DALVI KETAKI SAGAR

TAMBEKAR NIMISHA

SHAH HEMANGINI

PATHAN NAZIYA

TALAFDAR

DUBEY RASHMI TAPAN

KETKAR NIVEDITA

RAVINDRA

H B KESHAVA

DAGA TRUPTI PRAVIN

31

26

49

34

55

38

38

29

31

32

74

67

52

45

37

33

37

58

36

31

28

27

37
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

NET

SLET

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

24

12

118

118

154

118

60

48

96

84

240

262

72

84

108

48

60

96

60

60

24

36

120

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

01-07-
2016

01-12-
2016

01-07-
2010

01-09-
2008

01-09-
2006

01-07-
2007

01-07-
2013

14-07-
2014

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2013

01-06-
2005

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2015

31-03-
2017

31-03-
2017

31-05-
2016

30-04-
2018

31-01-
2017

31-03-
2017

30-04-
2018

31-03-
2018
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

JOSHI ANIRUDHA
PRADEEP

GOLE GEETAJANLI

HEMANT

MANE GEETANJALI VIKAS

PARMAR SONAL VISHAL

SAYED SUMAIYA

ARCHANA RATHOD

NEHA SHARMA

PUJA KARKI

NILAMBARI MOHOLKAR

SHAILENDRA

JAHAGIRDAR RENU
SHASHANK

THOPATE PRADEEP
GOVINDRAO

BHAGAT VAIBHAV

MAHADEO

UBHE ARCHANA AMIT

KSHATRIYA SNEHAL

SANGITA SARMA

BHASME SHAMLA

KARANKAR RAJESH

GHANSHYAM

MANJUSHRI SHARMA

MRUNAL KOTHARI

BHAVNA WANRE

SAMPADA KANGANE

VINIT GANGWAL

MEGHNA GUMTE

28

37

49

44

24

50

27

28

39

43

42

33

31

29

38

56

44

60

45

27

25

34

24
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

LLM

M.COM

M.COM

MBA

M.A.

(Economics)

M.A

M.A

M.A.

(Economics)

MBA

MBA

M. Phil

MBA

MBA

M.A

M. Phil

M.A.

(Sociology)

PGDBM

Ph.D

NET

SET

NET

SET

24

108

204

276

36

48

72

36

108

156

96

36

36

28

48

180

84

240

150

72

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

01-12-
2016

01-07-
2015

10-12-
2016

01-12-
2016

01-12-
2016

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2016

01-01-
2016

01-12-
2015

01-01-
2016

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2013

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2017

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2017

31-03-
2017

30-09-
2016

30-04-
2017

31-12-
2016

31-03-
2017

31-07-
2018

31-07-
2018
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

UJJWALA SAKHALKAR

SHIVANGI SINHA

SUJATA PATANKAR

NILESH SABNIS

RAHELLA KHAN

RASHMI DHONGDE

ADITI SAHAI

SHANTANU HARPALE

RAHI ALHAT

KEDAR JOSHI

SHAIKH ANISA

GHUDUSAB

RICHA JAIN

VAISHNAVI DESHMUKH

ROHIT BOKIL

LIPIKA MUDHOLKAR

NEHA MANGLANI

SONALI SAWANT

RUJUTA DAMLE

SHWETA RISBUD

SANDIP GAVHALE

52

27

51

24

28

38

33

24

30

29

36

32

31

27

50

27

26

27

32

30
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

NET

MBA

LLM

LLM

M.A

LLM

LLM

M.COM

CA

LLM

240

24

96

24

120

36

48

96

24

120

24

48

60

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

01-08-
2017

01-01-
2018

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

15-11-
2010

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2016

30-04-
2018

30-04-
2018

31-01-
2017

30-04-
2018

30-04-
2018

30-04-
2018

31-10-
2018

30-04-
2018

31-10-
2018
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